H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR .

PRESS NOTE

On the basis of marks of Written Objective Screening test held on 7' July, 2013 and
personal interview conducted w.e.f. 07-11-2013 to 11-11-2013, the Board has compiled the result
of 29 posts of Drawing Master (On Contract) (Post Code: 346) against Advertisement No.
23/2012 dated 15™ September, 2012. The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers
have been declared successful. The marks secured by the candidate have also been shown against

the roll number. The result is also available on the web page of the HPSSSB, Hamirpur.

(http://www.himachal.gov.in/hpsssb).

Sr. No.
1

Roll Number
50103

50132

50426

51125

51167

51391

51469

51531

51862

51879

51899

52128

52178

52221

Name

MANIJEET SINGH

PANKAJ SUMAN

KRISHAN KUMAR

KAMAL KISHORE

NEENA KUMARI

ANUPAMA

MEENAKSHI

ROSHAN LAL

KAMAL KISHOR

KHEM SINGH

KRISHNA KIUIMARI

SAMRITI

SHISHU PAL

SWATI DEVI

Total Marks

165

153

145

143

152

161

145

154

167

112

139

143

161

Distt. Allotted

BILASPUR
CHAMBA
HAMIRPUR
BILASPUR
HAMIRPUR
KULLU
BILASPUR
L&SPITI
CHAMBA
SHIMLA
CHAMBA
CHAMBA
KULLU

KULLU



15 52493 LALIT KUMAR 156 BILASPUR
16 52681 REETA KUMARI 162 SHIMLA
17 52759 SHER SINGH 112 KULLU

18 52837 VIKRAM SHARMA 161 SHIMLA
19 52912 BALBIR SINGH 139 SHIMLA
20 52965 KULDEEP SINGH 163 SHIMLA
21 53057 SEEMA DEVI 148 SHIMLA
22 53100 VIJAY KUMAR 128 SHIMLA
23 53171 DEEP RAJ 161 KULLU

24 53248 MONIKA DEVI 149 L&SPITI
25 53442 KULDIP KUMAR 152 HAMIRPUR
26 53511 SATWINDER SINGH 155 KULLU

(Total candidates=26)
While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error

cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify, the same later on.

Dated: 19" November, 2013 (Vijay Kum
Secretary,
H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,
Hamirpur.



