

H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR .

PRESS NOTE

On the basis of marks of Written Objective Screening test held on **7th July, 2013** and personal interview conducted w.e.f. **07-11-2013 to 11-11-2013**, the Board has compiled the result of **29** posts of **Drawing Master (On Contract)** (Post Code: **346**) against Advertisement No. **23/2012** dated **15th September, 2012**. The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers have been declared successful. The marks secured by the candidate have also been shown against the roll number. The result is also available on the web page of the HPSSB, Hamirpur. (<http://www.himachal.gov.in/hpssb>).

Sr. No.	Roll Number	Name	Total Marks	Distt. Allotted
1	50103	MANJEET SINGH	165	BILASPUR
2	50132	PANKAJ SUMAN	153	CHAMBA
3	50426	KRISHAN KUMAR	145	HAMIRPUR
4	51125	KAMAL KISHORE	143	BILASPUR
5	51167	NEENA KUMARI	152	HAMIRPUR
6	51391	ANUPAMA	161	KULLU
7	51469	MEENAKSHI	145	BILASPUR
8	51531	ROSHAN LAL	154	L&SPITI
9	51862	KAMAL KISHOR	167	CHAMBA
10	51879	KHEM SINGH	112	SHIMLA
11	51899	KRISHNA KUMARI	143	CHAMBA
12	52128	SAMRITI	139	CHAMBA
13	52178	SHISHU PAL	143	KULLU
14	52221	SWATI DEVI	161	KULLU



15	52493	LALIT KUMAR	156	BILASPUR
16	52681	REETA KUMARI	162	SHIMLA
17	52759	SHER SINGH	112	KULLU
18	52837	VIKRAM SHARMA	161	SHIMLA
19	52912	BALBIR SINGH	139	SHIMLA
20	52965	KULDEEP SINGH	163	SHIMLA
21	53057	SEEMA DEVI	148	SHIMLA
22	53100	VIJAY KUMAR	128	SHIMLA
23	53171	DEEP RAJ	161	KULLU
24	53248	MONIKA DEVI	149	L&SPITI
25	53442	KULDIP KUMAR	152	HAMIRPUR
26	53511	SATWINDER SINGH	155	KULLU

(Total candidates=26)

While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

Dated: 19th November, 2013

(Vijay Kumar)
Secretary,
H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,
Hamirpur.